City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings
For applications received in the Month of April, 2020

Address
1710

2715
2001
2013
2312
2314
3215

3100

5/6/2020

Mechanicsville Tpke
3rd Ave

Halifax Ave

Albany Ave

Marion Mashore St
Marion Mashore St
Lawson St

North Ave

Action Date

4/23/2020
4/16/2020
4/13/2020
4/24/2020
4/21/2020
4/21/2020
4/29/2020

4/29/2020

Activity

Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Home Repair

Finding

No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
2020-3498

2020-3478
N/A
2020-3524
N/A
N/A
2020-3526

N/A

VCRIS #
N/A

127-0343-0269
N/A

127-7154

N/A

N/A

N/A

127-5898-0379

Neighborhood
Whitcomb

Highland Park Southern Tip
Oak Grove

Blackwell

Swansboro

Swansboro

Swansboro West

Brookland Park

Year Built
1926

1924

1947

1921

Acreage

0.113
0.161
0.194
0.175
0.064
0.064
0.121

0.108

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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