City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of April, 2020

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
1710	Mechanicsville Tpke	4/23/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	2020-3498	N/A	Whitcomb	1926	0.113	ProjectHomes
2715	3rd Ave	4/16/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	2020-3478	127-0343-0269	Highland Park Southern Tip	1924	0.161	ProjectHomes
2001	Halifax Ave	4/13/2020	Lead Abatement	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Oak Grove	1947	0.194	ProjectHomes
2013	Albany Ave	4/24/2020	New Construction	No Adverse Effect	2020-3524	127-7154	Blackwell		0.175	ProjectHomes
2312	Marion Mashore St	4/21/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Swansboro		0.064	ProjectHomes
2314	Marion Mashore St	4/21/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Swansboro		0.064	ProjectHomes
3215	Lawson St	4/29/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	2020-3526	N/A	Swansboro West		0.121	ProjectHomes
3100	North Ave	4/29/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5898-0379	Brookland Park	1921	0.108	ProjectHomes

5/6/2020 Page 1 of 1